Jeff Quasney
Apply 2-1 Village of Scott Police Department

Village of Scott Police Department
Monthly Vehicle Cost-per-Mile Summary

Vehicle ID

670543
979253
948173
837625
824664
655385
836417
993617
779468
Totals

Highest
Lowest
Average

Cost
Miles Driven  per Mile
2,007 $ 0.49
3,192 0.48
3,802 0.65
2,080 0.62
2,475 0.56
3,294 0.50
3,640 0.70
3,395 0.70
4,075 0.55
21,960
4,075 $0.70
2,007 $0.48
3,107 $0.58

Maintenance Mileage

Cost Cost
$ 24280 $ 983.43
446.37 1,632.16
472.47 2,471.30
432.25 1,289.60
369.88 1,386.00
352.05 1,647.00
417.80 2,548.00
390.39 2,376.50
442.17 2,241.25
$ 3,566.18 $16,475.24
$472.47 $2,548.00
$242.80 $983.43
$396.24 $1,830.58

Total Cost

$ 1,226.23
1,978.53
2,943.77
1,721.85
1,755.88
1,999.05
2,965.80
2,766.89
2,683.42

$20,041.42

$2,965.80
$1,226.23
$2,226.82

the Header area

Student’s information is
entered appropriately in

by the instructor

The document properties
are changed, as specified

per Mile

$

0.61
0.62
0.77
0.83
0.71
0.61
0.81
0.81
0.66
0.72

$0.83
$0.61
$0.72

U The formulas for columns E, F,

otal Cost

and G are entered correctly

The worksheet is formatted
appropriately

Totals are determined
correctly for row 13
Highest, lowest, and average

values are determined
correctly for rows 14 to 16

The workbook is saved as
“Apply 2-1 Village of Scott
Police Department Complete”

T

The workbook is saved as

The formulas version of the

worksheet is printed in landscape

orientation on one page

“Apply 2-1 Village of Scott
Police Department Complete”

The workbook is submitted
as specified by the instructor




