Jeff Quasney Apply 2-1 Village of Scott Police Department

Village of Scott Police Department

Monthly Vehicle Cost-per-Mile Summary

The formulas for columns E, F, and G are entered correctly

							_		
		Cost	Maintenance		Mileage	Tota		otal Cost	
Vehicle ID	Miles Driven	per Mile	Cost		Cost	Total Cost	p	per Mile	
670543	2,007	\$ 0.49		\$ 242.80	\$ 983.43	\$ 1,226.23	\$	0.61	
979253	3,192	0.48		446.37	1,532.16	1,978.53		0.62	
948173	3,802	0.65		472.47	2,471.30	2,943.77		0.77	
837625	2,080	0.62		432.25	1,289.60	1,721.85		0.83	
824664	2,475	0.56		369.88	1,386.00	1,755.88		0.71	
655385	3,294	0.50		352.05	1,647.00	1,999.05		0.61	
836417	3,640	0.70		417.80	2,548.00	2,965.80		0.81	
993617	3,395	0.70		390.39	2,376.50	2,766.89		0.81	
779468	4,075	0.55		442.17	2,241.25	2,683.42		0.66	
Totals	27,960		\$	3,566.18	\$16,475.24	\$20,041.42	\$	0.72	
Highest	4,075	\$0.70		\$472.47	\$2,548.00	\$2,965.80		\$0.83	
Lowest	2,007	\$0.48		\$242.80	\$983.43	\$1,226.23		\$0.61	
Average	3,107	\$0.58		\$396.24	\$1,830.58	\$2,226.82		\$0.72	

The worksheet is formatted appropriately

Totals are determined correctly for row 13

Highest, lowest, and average values are determined correctly for rows 14 to 16

Student's information is entered appropriately in the Header area

The document properties are changed, as specified by the instructor

The workbook is saved as "Apply 2-1 Village of Scott Police Department Complete"

The workbook is saved as "Apply 2-1 Village of Scott Police Department Complete"

The formulas version of the worksheet is printed in landscape orientation on one page

The workbook is submitted as specified by the instructor